CADELER A/S

CADELER A/S

ISIN: DKO0061412772

WKN:

Overview

2024/04/25 21:21:43

Price
4.19 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-11.42% (-0.54)

ISIN DKO0061412772
Symbol CADLR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,095 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

5.18 USD
5.18 USD
419 USD
4.73 USD
4.685 USD
1,000
4,685.00

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

2022 2023

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061412772&ID_NOTATION=317193312
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db24eae08604bb7784b94915ffab18949f3b940c725d4c4521f72ed435755d0f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b83eb10c28a42dac&time=1720436922&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7789f19bcfb013dad94041075b0c8e8d7c827968b203d83fa3ba39022e6c0fc5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dddaaf6c6167b8236&time=1720436922&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4245cf502c97049d85abf017b054d439db574d67260f4c501081b175e40ce5e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed7388b3e2b85c7d8&time=1720436922&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=632ffbbb008cad3f90610319433f6e097afea6db50347b8787391f3dc1d5a136&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5fc07826e927012db&time=1720436922&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73f8de7468757ec7bc68e79b4e0051ecc9cbcbbaaecbc06ea1b1651321c279bd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3764b77b46c82e82c&time=1720436922&tool=RSC

CADELER A/S

Details

2024/04/25 21:21:43

Price
4.19 USD

Difference

© -11.42% (-0.54)

General attributes

ISIN DK0061412772
Symbol CADLR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,095 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 5.18 USD
High 5.18 USD
Low 419 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.73 USD
VWAP 4.685 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 4,685.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) - +2.20%  +13.15%
Perf (abs.) - +0.09 +0.49

Beta 0.10 0.17 0.37
Volatility 3.02 14.35 81.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -USD (-
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.46 USD (37
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.56 USD (18
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.43 USD (43

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CADELER A/S

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

First North

Date

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/

5.18 USD (2024/04/25

4.19 USD (2024/04/25

5.18 USD (2024/04/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.19 USD (2024/04/25)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:27 5.96 EUR 0.02 7

16:45 585 EUR 0.00 12

08:14 6.01 EUR 0.00 1

17:15 586 EUR 0.00 1

18:00 66.50 NOK 0.03 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=317193312
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=461649663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337282139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315967782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313159831
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315453077

CADELER A/S

CESKAS

spofitelna

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/04/ 21:21 419USD 0.00
25

2024/07/ 19:30 5.85 EUR 0.00
05

2024/07/ 21:43 5.98 EUR 0.00
05

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315453077
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315816137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397383465

CADELER A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ACADELER

Contact Details
CADELER

Kalvebod Brygge 43 1560 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45 3246 3100

Fax: -

E-mail: enquiry.DNK@cadeler.com

CESKAS

spofitelna
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mailto:enquiry.DNK@cadeler.com
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